
 

 

WHADDON PARISH COUNCIL 
 

SCHEDULE OF PARISH 
COUNCIL MEETINGS 2018/19 

 
Ordinary Parish Council meetings are usually held on the 

second Monday of each month. The schedule for 2018/19 is as follows: 
 

 
June 2018 
 

Monday 11th June 8.00 pm 

July  
 

Monday 9th July 8.00 pm 

August 
 

No meeting   

September  
 

Monday 10th September 8.00 pm 

October 
 

Monday 8th October 8.00 pm 

November 
 

Monday 12th November 8.00 pm 

December 
 

No meeting No meeting 

January 2019 
 

Monday 14th January 8.00 pm 

February  
 

Monday 11th February  8.00 pm 

March 
 

Monday 11th March 8.00 pm 

April 
 

Monday 8th April 8.00 pm 

May (Annual Parish 
Council Meeting) 
 

Monday 13th May 8.00 pm 

 
Annual Parish Meeting: 
 
April 2019 Monday 15th April (7.30 for) 8.00 pm 
 
 
All meetings will take place in the Village Hall unless otherwise indicated. 


